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Direction
Arnold Palmer Regional Airport — Seventh Ave + William 
Penn Place

68 stops

Open route schedule

Arnold Palmer Regional Airport

Technology Way + Kennametal

Technology Way + Arnold Palmer Dr

Technology Way + Big Lots

Lincoln Hwy + Beatty Crossroads

Lincoln Hwy + Village Dr

Lincoln Hwy + Lewis Rd

Lincoln Hwy + Georges Station Rd

Lincoln Hwy + Natures Park Rd

Westmoreland Mall + JC Penney

E. Pittsburgh St + Triangle Dr

E. Pittsburgh St + Diocese of Greensburg

E. Pittsburgh St + Westmoreland Ave

E. Pittsburgh St + Highland Ave (Five St

E. Otterman + E. Pittsburgh St. Split

Otterman St + St. Claire Ave

E. Otterman St + Maple St

Palace Theater

Wcta Transit Center

S. Main St + Westmoreland County Courtho

N Main St + Park St (Museum)

Route schedule
Arnold Palmer Regional Airport — Seventh Ave + William 
Penn Place

Monday 05:20-06:50

Tuesday 05:20-06:50

Wednesday 05:20-06:50

Thursday 05:20-06:50

Friday 05:20-06:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Arnold Palmer Regional Airport

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min
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N. Main St + Grant St

N. Main St + Clopper St

N. Main St + Cabin Hill Dr

N. Main St + Hawksworth Apts.

N. Main St + Old Salem Rd

N. Main St + Locust Valley Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Mccabe Dr

Bus Rt 66 + Peters Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Old 66 (Hempfield Park)

Bus Rt 66 + Bushy Run Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Westmoreland Transit Mainten

Bus Rt 66 + 66 Grill

Greensburg St + Crest Dr

Greensburg St + E Pittsburgh St

W Pittsburgh St + Tollgate Ln

W Pittsburgh St + Elizabeth St

Old William Penn Hwy + Ringertown Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Valley Stream Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Wilson Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Ball Park Ct

Kennedy Ave + Webster Ave

Kennedy Ave + Lincoln Ave (Bus Shelter)

Old William Penn Hwy + Hills Church Rd

Old William Hwy + Penn Vista

Old William Penn Hwy + Georgetown Ln

Old William Penn Hwy + Sunset Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Giant Eagle

Old William Penn Hwy + School Rd



Old William Penn Hwy + Tarr Hollow Rd (F

Old William Penn Hwy + Forest Ln

Old William Penn Hwy + Evergreen Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Sardis Rd

Ardmore Blvd + Marlboro Ave

South Ave + Swissvale Ave

South Ave + Wood St

Hay St Ramp + Inbound Shelter

East Busway (Stop D)

Grant St + Liberty Ave FS (Fed Bldg)

Grant St + Strawberry Way

Grant St + Oliver Ave

Blvd of Allies + Cherry Way Fs

Blvd of Allies + Wood St

Blvd of Allies + Stanwix St (Diocese)

Stanwix St + Fourth Ave (PPG Place)

Liberty Ave + Sixth Ave

Liberty Ave + 9th St

Seventh Ave + William Penn Place



Direction
Grant St + Liberty Ave FS (Fed Bldg) — Arnold Palmer 
Regional Airport

69 stops

Open route schedule

Grant St + Liberty Ave FS (Fed Bldg)

Grant St + Strawberry Way

Grant St + Oliver Ave

Blvd of Allies + Cherry Way Fs

Blvd of Allies + Wood St

Blvd of Allies + Stanwix St (Diocese)

Stanwix St + Fourth Ave (PPG Place)

Liberty Ave + Sixth Ave

Liberty Ave + 9th St

East Busway Teardrop

East Busway + Hay St Ramp Outbound Shelt

Ross St + Wood

Ross Ave + Coal

Ardmore Blvd + Brinton Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Sardis Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Evergreen Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Prospect Ave

Old William Penn Hwy + Tarr Hollow Rd (F

Old William Penn Hwy + School Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Giant Eagle

Old William Penn Hwy + Cozy Inn Cut-off

Old William Penn Hwy + Georgetown Ln

Old William Hwy + Penn Vista

Old William Penn Hwy + Hills Church Rd

Route schedule
Grant St + Liberty Ave FS (Fed Bldg) — Arnold Palmer 
Regional Airport

Monday 15:40-17:10

Tuesday 15:40-17:10

Wednesday 15:40-17:10

Thursday 15:40-17:10

Friday 15:40-17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Grant St + Liberty Ave FS (Fed Bldg)

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min
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Kennedy Ave + Lincoln Ave

Kennedy Ave + Italy Rd

Kennedy Ave + Puckety Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Delaware St

Old William Penn Hwy + Wilson Rd

Old William Penn Hwy + Spring Valley

Old William Penn Hwy + Valley Stream Dr

Old William Penn Hwy + Timothy Dr

W. Pittsburgh St + Laurel Dr

W. Pittsburgh St + Monticello Dr

E. Pittsburgh St + Greensburg St

Greensburg St + Crest Dr

Bus Rt 66 + 66 Grill

Bus Rt 66 + Westmoreland Transit Mainten

Bus Rt 66 + Bushy Run Rd

Bus Rt 66 + Old 66 (Hempfield Park)

Bus Rt 66 + Castlegate Cir

Bus Rt 66 + Mccabe Dr

N. Main St + Locust Valley Rd (Fs)

N. Main St + Chestnut Hill Dr

N. Main St + Hawksworth Apts.

N. Main St + Hawksworth Rd

N. Main St + Clopper St

N. Main St + Grant St

N. Main St + Park St

N. Main St + Otterman St

Palace Theater

Wcta Transit Center

S. Maple Ave



Pittsburgh St + Hutchinson Way

E. Pittsburgh St + Highland Ave (Five St

E. Pittsburgh St + Morrison Ave

E. Pittsburgh St + Shop N Save (Bus Shel

E. Pittsburgh St + Triangle Dr

E Pittsburgh St + St. Clair Way

Westmoreland Mall + JC Penney

Lincoln Hwy + Eastgate Shopping Center

Lincoln Hwy + Georges Station Rd

Lincoln Hwy + Lewis Rd

Lincoln Hwy + Village Dr

Lincoln Hwy + Beatty Crossroads

Technology Way + Big Lots

Technology Way + Arnold Palmer Dr

Technology Way + Kennametal

Arnold Palmer Regional Airport

2F Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in 

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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